Games for SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS

Last Updated on April 26, 2024

Date Time Away Team Away Home Team Hom Resul
Scor e t
e Scor
e

09/09/  7:30 PM CST U16 Team SK Green 1 SWIFT CURRENT 1 Tie
22 WILDCATS

09/10/ @ 7:45 PM CST Regina Rebels 3 SWIFT CURRENT 3 Tie
22 WILDCATS

09/11/ 12:30 PM Southern Alberta Hockey 2 SWIFT CURRENT 3 Win
22 CST Academy WILDCATS

09/16/ @ 7:45 PM CST Winnipeg Avros 0 SWIFT CURRENT 5 Win
22 WILDCATS

09/17/ 1:00 PM CST SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS 7 interlake lightning 1 Win
22

09/17/ 7:45 PM CST Winnipeg Ice 2 SWIFT CURRENT 3 Win
22 WILDCATS

09/18/ 8:30 AM CST SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS 4 yellowhead chiefs 0 Win
22

10/01/ 7:45 PM CST Regina Rebels 5 SWIFT CURRENT 3 Loss
22 WILDCATS

10/02/ 1:15PM CST Regina Rebels 4 SWIFT CURRENT 5 Win
22 WILDCATS

10/08/ 7:30 PM CST SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS 3 Weyburn Gold Wings 1 Win
22

10/09/ 1:00 PM CST SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS 4 Weyburn Gold Wings 0 Win
22

10/16/ 1:15PM CST Notre Dame Hounds 3 SWIFT CURRENT 2 Loss
22 WILDCATS

10/22/ 7:45 PM CST Battlefords Sharks 0 SWIFT CURRENT 2 Win
22 WILDCATS

10/23/ 1:15 PM CST Battlefords Sharks 1 SWIFT CURRENT 4 Win
22 WILDCATS

10/29/ 1:30 PM CST SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS 1 Prince Albert Northern 3 Loss
22 Bears

11/02/  7:30 PM CST SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS 5 Weyburn Gold Wings 2 Win
22

11/05/ 7:45 PM CST Saskatoon Stars 2 SWIFT CURRENT 3 Win
22 WILDCATS

11/06/ 1:15PM CST Saskatoon Stars 1 SWIFT CURRENT 4 Win
22 WILDCATS

11/19/ 4:00 PM CST SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS 0 Notre Dame Hounds 2 Loss
22

11/23/ 8:00 PM CST Notre Dame Hounds 1 SWIFT CURRENT 4 Win
22 WILDCATS

11/26/ 5:00 PM CST Battlefords Sharks 1 SWIFT CURRENT 3 Win

22 WILDCATS



12/03/
22
12/04/
22
12/08/

22

12/08/
22

12/09/
22
12/10/
22

12/11/
22

12/17/
22

12/18/
22

01/07/
23
01/08/
23

01/14/
23

01/15/
23

01/21/
23

01/22/
23

01/28/
23

01/29/
23

02/01/
23

02/15/
23
02/18/
23

02/19/
23

03/04/
23

03/05/
23
03/10/
23
03/12/
23
03/18/
23

03/19/
23

7:30 PM CST

1:30 PM CST

8:00 AM CST

6:00 PM CST

1:00 PM CST

3:00 PM CST

11:30 AM

CST

1:30 PM CST

1:00 PM CST

4:30 PM CST

3:45 PM CST

7:45 PM CST

3:00 PM CST

1:00 PM CST

1:00 PM CST

8:00 PM CST

1:00 PM CST

8:00 PM CST

8:00 PM CST

7:45 PM CST

1:15 PM CST

7:00 PM CST

10:45 AM

CSsT

8:00 PM CST

5:00 PM CST

2:15 PM CST

6:00 PM CST

SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS
SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS
Calgary Fire
SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS
Southern Alberta Hockey
Academy
Notre Dame Hounds
Edge Mountaineers
SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS
SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS
SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS
Notre Dame Hounds
Prince Albert Northern Bears
Prince Albert Northern Bears
SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS
SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS
SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS
SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS
Saskatoon Stars
SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS
Weyburn Gold Wings
Weyburn Gold Wings
Westman Wildcats
Westman Wildcats
Weyburn Gold Wings
SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS
SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS

Saskatoon Stars (Game 2)

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Battlefords Sharks
Battlefords Sharks

SWIFT CURRENT
WILDCATS

Winnipeg Avros

SWIFT CURRENT
WILDCATS

SWIFT CURRENT
WILDCATS

SWIFT CURRENT
WILDCATS

Prince Albert Northern
Bears

Prince Albert Northern
Bears

Notre Dame Hounds

SWIFT CURRENT
WILDCATS

SWIFT CURRENT
WILDCATS

SWIFT CURRENT
WILDCATS

Saskatoon Stars
Saskatoon Stars
Regina Rebels
Regina Rebels

SWIFT CURRENT
WILDCATS

Regina Rebels

SWIFT CURRENT
WILDCATS

SWIFT CURRENT
WILDCATS

SWIFT CURRENT
WILDCATS

SWIFT CURRENT
WILDCATS

SWIFT CURRENT
WILDCATS

Weyburn Gold Wings

Saskatoon Stars (Game
1)

SWIFT CURRENT
WILDCATS

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

9 TeamPages



