

Games for SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS Last Updated on April 26, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Resul t
09/09/ 22	7:30 PM CST	U16 Team SK Green	1	SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS	1	Tie
09/10/ 22	7:45 PM CST	Regina Rebels	3	SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS	3	Tie
09/11/ 22	12:30 PM CST	Southern Alberta Hockey Academy	2	SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS	3	Win
09/16/ 22	7:45 PM CST	Winnipeg Avros	0	SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS	5	Win
09/17/ 22	1:00 PM CST	SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS	7	interlake lightning	1	Win
09/17/ 22	7:45 PM CST	Winnipeg Ice	2	SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS	3	Win
09/18/ 22	8:30 AM CST	SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS	4	yellowhead chiefs	0	Win
10/01/ 22	7:45 PM CST	Regina Rebels	5	SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS	3	Loss
10/02/ 22	1:15 PM CST	Regina Rebels	4	SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS	5	Win
10/08/ 22	7:30 PM CST	SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS	3	Weyburn Gold Wings	1	Win
10/09/ 22	1:00 PM CST	SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS	4	Weyburn Gold Wings	0	Win
10/16/ 22	1:15 PM CST	Notre Dame Hounds	3	SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS	2	Loss
10/22/ 22	7:45 PM CST	Battlefords Sharks	0	SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS	2	Win
10/23/ 22	1:15 PM CST	Battlefords Sharks	1	SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS	4	Win
10/29/ 22	1:30 PM CST	SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS	1	Prince Albert Northern Bears	3	Loss
11/02/ 22	7:30 PM CST	SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS	5	Weyburn Gold Wings	2	Win
11/05/ 22	7:45 PM CST	Saskatoon Stars	2	SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS	3	Win
11/06/ 22	1:15 PM CST	Saskatoon Stars	1	SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS	4	Win
11/19/ 22	4:00 PM CST	SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS	0	Notre Dame Hounds	2	Loss
11/23/ 22	8:00 PM CST	Notre Dame Hounds	1	SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS	4	Win
11/26/ 22	5:00 PM CST	Battlefords Sharks	1	SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS	3	Win

12/03/ 22	7:30 PM CST	SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS	9	Battlefords Sharks	0	Win
12/04/ 22	1:30 PM CST	SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS	3	Battlefords Sharks	2	Win
12/08/ 22	8:00 AM CST	Calgary Fire	3	SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS	2	Loss
12/08/ 22	6:00 PM CST	SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS	5	Winnipeg Avros	3	Win
12/09/ 22	1:00 PM CST	Southern Alberta Hockey Academy	1	SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS	3	Win
12/10/ 22	3:00 PM CST	Notre Dame Hounds	1	SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS	2	Win
12/11/ 22	11:30 AM CST	Edge Mountaineers	3	SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS	5	Win
12/17/ 22	1:30 PM CST	SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS	2	Prince Albert Northern Bears	4	Loss
12/18/ 22	1:00 PM CST	SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS	4	Prince Albert Northern Bears	1	Win
01/07/ 23	4:30 PM CST	SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS	1	Notre Dame Hounds	0	Win
01/08/ 23	3:45 PM CST	Notre Dame Hounds	2	SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS	3	Win
01/14/ 23	7:45 PM CST	Prince Albert Northern Bears	3	SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS	4	Win
01/15/ 23	3:00 PM CST	Prince Albert Northern Bears	0	SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS	4	Win
01/21/ 23	1:00 PM CST	SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS	3	Saskatoon Stars	6	Loss
01/22/ 23	1:00 PM CST	SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS	1	Saskatoon Stars	0	Win
01/28/ 23	8:00 PM CST	SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS	0	Regina Rebels	1	Loss
01/29/ 23	1:00 PM CST	SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS	3	Regina Rebels	6	Loss
02/01/ 23	8:00 PM CST	Saskatoon Stars	1	SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS	2	Win
02/15/ 23	8:00 PM CST	SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS	3	Regina Rebels	5	Loss
02/18/ 23	7:45 PM CST	Weyburn Gold Wings	1	SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS	4	Win
02/19/ 23	1:15 PM CST	Weyburn Gold Wings	0	SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS	5	Win
03/04/ 23	7:00 PM CST	Westman Wildcats	1	SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS	4	Win
03/05/ 23	10:45 AM CST	Westman Wildcats	2	SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS	6	Win
03/10/ 23	8:00 PM CST	Weyburn Gold Wings	2	SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS	6	Win
03/12/ 23	5:00 PM CST	SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS	4	Weyburn Gold Wings	3	Win
03/18/ 23	2:15 PM CST	SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS	2	Saskatoon Stars (Game 1)	3	Loss
03/19/ 23	6:00 PM CST	Saskatoon Stars (Game 2)	3	SWIFT CURRENT WILDCATS	2	Loss